REV. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.

REV. C–4–
ADM803/ADM809/ADM810
ORDERING GUIDE (ADM803 and ADM809)
Model Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Branding Quantity Package Type
ADM803LAKS-REEL 4.63 –40°C to +125°C M02 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803LAKS-REEL-7 4.63 –40°C to +125°C M02 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803MAKS-REEL 4.38 –40°C to +125°C M03 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803MAKS-REEL-7 4.38 –40°C to +125°C M03 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803TAKS-REEL 3.08 –40°C to +125°C M05 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803TAKS-REEL-7 3.08 –40°C to +125°C M05 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803SAKS-REEL 2.93 –40°C to +125°C M06 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803SAKS-REEL-7 2.93 –40°C to +125°C M06 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803RAKS-REEL 2.63 –40°C to +125°C M07 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803RAKS-REEL-7 2.63 –40°C to +125°C M07 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803ZAKS-REEL 2.32 –40°C to +125°C M08 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM803ZAKS-REEL-7 2.32 –40°C to +125°C M08 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809LART-REEL 4.63 –40°C to +125°C 9LXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809LART-REEL-7 4.63 –40°C to +125°C 9LXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809LAKS-REEL 4.63 –40°C to +125°C M9A 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809LAKS-REEL-7 4.63 –40°C to +125°C M9A 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809MART-REEL 4.38 –40°C to +125°C 9MXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809MART-REEL-7 4.38 –40°C to +125°C 9MXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809MAKS-REEL 4.38 –40°C to +125°C M9B 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809MAKS-REEL-7 4.38 –40°C to +125°C M9B 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809JART-REEL 4.00 –40°C to +125°C 9JXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809JART-REEL-7 4.00 –40°C to +125°C 9JXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809JAKS-REEL 4.00 –40°C to +125°C M9C 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809JAKS-REEL-7 4.00 –40°C to +125°C M9C 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809TART-REEL 3.08 –40°C to +125°C 9TXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809TART-REEL-7 3.08 –40°C to +125°C 9TXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809TAKS-REEL 3.08 –40°C to +125°C M9D 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809TAKS-REEL-7 3.08 –40°C to +125°C M9D 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809SART-REEL 2.93 –40°C to +125°C 9SXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809SART-REEL-7 2.93 –40°C to +125°C 9SXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809SAKS-REEL 2.93 –40°C to +125°C M9E 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809SAKS-REEL-7 2.93 –40°C to +125°C M9E 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809RART-REEL 2.63 –40°C to +125°C 9RXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809RART-REEL-7 2.63 –40°C to +125°C 9RXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809RAKS-REEL 2.63 –40°C to +125°C M9F 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809RAKS-REEL-7 2.63 –40°C to +125°C M9F 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZART-REEL 2.32 –40°C to +125°C 9ZXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809ZART-REEL-7 2.32 –40°C to +125°C 9ZXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809ZAKS-REEL 2.32 –40°C to +125°C M9G 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZAKS-REEL-7 2.32 –40°C to +125°C M9G 3 k 3-Lead SC70
REV. C
ADM803/ADM809/ADM810
–5–
ORDERING GUIDE (ADM810)
Model Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Branding Quantity Package Type
ADM810LART-REEL 4.63 –40°C to +125°C ALXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810LART-REEL-7 4.63 –40°C to +125°C ALXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810LAKS-REEL 4.63 –40°C to +125°C MAA 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810LAKS-REEL-7 4.63 –40°C to +125°C MAA 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810MART-REEL 4.38 –40°C to +125°C AMXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810MART-REEL-7 4.38 –40°C to +125°C AMXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810MAKS-REEL 4.38 –40°C to +125°C MAB 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810MAKS-REEL-7 4.38 –40°C to +125°C MAB 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810JART-REEL 4.00 –40°C to +125°C AJXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810JART-REEL-7 4.00 –40°C to +125°C AJXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810JAKS-REEL 4.00 –40°C to +125°C MAC 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810JAKS-REEL-7 4.00 –40°C to +125°C MAC 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810TART-REEL 3.08 –40°C to +125°C ATXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810TART-REEL-7 3.08 –40°C to +125°C ATXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810TAKS-REEL 3.08 –40°C to +125°C MAD 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810TAKS-REEL-7 3.08 –40°C to +125°C MAD 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810SART-REEL 2.93 –40°C to +125°C ASXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810SART-REEL-7 2.93 –40°C to +125°C ASXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810SAKS-REEL 2.93 –40°C to +125°C MAE 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810SAKS-REEL-7 2.93 –40°C to +125°C MAE 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810RART-REEL 2.63 –40°C to +125°C ARXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810RART-REEL-7 2.63 –40°C to +125°C ARXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810RAKS-REEL 2.63 –40°C to +125°C MAF 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810RAKS-REEL-7 2.63 –40°C to +125°C MAF 3 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810ZART-REEL 2.32 –40°C to +125°C AZXX 10 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810ZART-REEL-7 2.32 –40°C to +125°C AZXX 3 k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810ZAKS-REEL 2.32 –40°C to +125°C MAG 10 k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810ZAKS-REEL-7 2.32 –40°C to +125°C MAG 3 k 3-Lead SC70
REV. C–6–
ADM803/ADM809/ADM810–Typical Performance Characteristics
TEMPERATURE (�C)
30
0
–40 –20 0 20 40 60 80